UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO

Inre
Furrs Supermarkets, Inc.

Debtor. No. 01-10779-SH

REPORT TO THE COURT OF UNCLAIMED
FUNDS TO BE DEPOSITED INTO THE COURT REGISTRY

Pursuant to Court Order entered June 15, 2015, Doc. No. 3862, I report to the Court that I
will deposit the total sum of $266,628.47 with the Clerk of the Court for transmission to the
United States Treasury. These monies represent unclaimed funds. All known names of the
entities, their last known address and the amounts which they are entitled to be paid are listed on
the attached “Exhibit A”.

Electronically filed
Yvette J. Gonzales
Trustee

P.O. Box 1037

Placitas, NM 87043
(505) 771-0700

THIS WILL CERTIFY that a true copy of the above was emailed to the U.S. Trustee this 24th
day of July, 2015.

Office of the U.S. Trustee
Ustpregion20.aq.ecf@usdoj.gov

Case 01-10779-sh7 Doc 3864 Filed 07/24/15 Entered 07/24/15 12:02:58 Page 1 of 1



Name

ABEL P ESQUIBEL
ADRIAN C GUERRERO
ADRIANA C DIAZ
AIMEE L WILHITE
ALAN L LINKER

ALAN R UNIS

ALBERT LOPEZ
ALBERTO M LOBATO
ALDO A OLIVAS
ALEJANDRO GARCIA
ALEJANDRO LUCERO
ALFIGO P RAMIREZ
ALICE MCGILL

ALLEN E RICKERT
ALMA GALLEGOS
Ametcom Inc.

ANA L HEMSATH

ANA L MEDINA

ANA N PADILLA

Ana Nelia Padilla
ANABELL RAMOS SARTAIN
Anastacio Alvarado
ANDREA GALLEGOS
ANDREA N DAUMUELLER
ANDREW .C SANCHEZ
ANDREW T SMITH
ANDREW T SMITH
ANGELA G SANCHEZ
ANGELICA ESPINOZA
ANGELICA FLORES
ANGELICA MORALES
ANGLE D MOLINA
ANNA | REEVES
ANNEMARIE LEOS
ANNETTE M FLORES
ANTHONY J JARAMILLO
ANTHONY K PORTILLO
ANTONIO F ZAMORA
ANTONIO R SAENZ

Applied Decisions USA, Inc.

APRILJ TARANGO

Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip
PO BOX 5504 FARMINGTON NM 87499
4508 ALAMEDA EL PASO X 79905
224 S Ascarate St, apt 49 EL PASO X 79905
202 ADOBE MESA ROSWELL NM 88201
609 W. 24th St FARMINGTON NM 87401
1757 IRADRR RIO RANCHO NM 87124
6880 COYOTE LAS CRUCES NM 88001
27A Road 5190 BLOOMFIELD NM 87413
4301 Blake Rd SW, TrIr 16 ALBUQUERQUE NM 87121
PO BOX 866 ANTHONY NM 88021
PO Box 1784 LAS VEGAS NM 87701
648 Galleon Dr NW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87121
2328 CHASWOOD EL PASO X 79935
1806 INDIAN SCHOOL R NW APT 60 ALBUQUERQUE NM 87104
338 ONTIVEROS EL PASO X 79932
PMB 225 1625 Rio Bravo SW #26 Albuquerque NM 87105
2836 DALLAS NE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87110
306 RODULFO LANE EL PASO X 79907
2136 Zanzibar Rd, Apt A EL PASO X 79925
2136 Zanzibar Rd. Apt A El Paso TX 79925
PO BOX 1442 ALPINE TX 79831
10917 Pelhem El Paso X 79936
PO BOX 951 BERNALILLO NM 87004
3465 WESLEY DR LAS CRUCES NM 88012
1001 MALLERY DEMING NM 88030
648 Vermillion Ct NW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87120-6102
648 Vermilion Ct NW Albuquerque NM 87120-6102
515 Lassen Ct SE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87123
PO BOX 1211 EUNICE NM 88231
10807 PATTI JO DRIVE EL PASO X 79927
4241 Agua Fria St SANTA FE NM 87507-3296
7501 CENTRAL NW #30 ALBUQUERQUE NM 87121
13400 Lomas Blvd NE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87112-6293
12613 VIEWCREST PL ALBUQUERQUE NM 87112
10705 RAINDROP WAY EL PASO X 79924
1616 GATEWOOD ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105
1215 Cottonwood Ave MIDLAND TX 79705
5493 FIRE RIDGE EL PASO X 79932
340 RALPH STREET . CHAPARRAL NM 88081
Cagfo ki kelan rant>0C 38641 5 FIGH! Rddr brive ENerRflibhfler /1o 12:02:38 Page dogile
5301 TRANS MTN #1313 EL PASO X 79924

Amount
$139.89
$103.10
$44.90
$53.88
$143.05
$112.42
$240.65
$173.79
$53.53
$154.54
$170.82
$37.47
$65.85
$172.39
$38.48
$415.37
$51.41
$94.79
$131.02
$788.50
$167.56
$176.47
$96.76
$67.35
$147.01
$166.07
$196.07
$149.53
$8.60
$93.42
$50.57
$140.30
$203.83
$140.05
$62.17
$55.51
$163.75
$214.35
$0.04
$24,312.50 Paid
$63.39



ARACELI JIMENEZ
ARRETTA KAI
ARRETTA KAl
ARTURO GOMEZ
ARTURO NUNEZ
ARTURO ORDONEZ
ATANACIO M NERI
AURELIO ARANDA
BARBARA L WILLIAMS
BARBARAA CHAVEZ
Beatrice A. Campbell
BELINDA R PEREZ
BENITO F LOPEZ
BENJAMEN A VALDEZ
BENJAMIN CORREA
BERNADETT E MARTINEZ
BERNADETTE B SILVA
BERTHA M JAQUEZ
BETTY J TRUJILLO
BETTY L GURULE
Betty Minero
BEVERLY LIGES
BILLY J DICKERSONJR
Billy M. Small

Billy S. Redman dba
BONNIE CAIN
BONNIE S SAULS
BRANDI L YNIGUEZ
BRENDA FAVIZON
BRENDA G HARRIS
BRENDA K JOYCE
BRENDA L BURROLA
BRENDA L MARTIN
BRIAN L TRUJILLO
BRIAN L TRUJILLO

Callard & Bowser-Suchard, Inc.

CANDICE N FRAZIER
CANDICE N ROSENAU
CANDLE M VALDEZ
CARL CANO

CARL CANO

CARMEN | MERCADO

Cagh WAt RAvat #

PO BOX 506
3520 ALTA VISTA #3

3520 ALTA VISTA #3

7945 LA JOLLA #A

PO BOX 17

PO BOX 26902

11769 Two Towers Dr

5207 BEALS

380 HILLCREST DR

2021 QUAIL RUN NE

5000 Watkins Way #1811

220 W Silver Dr

9 Blueberry Hill Rd, 240

2116 RIVERSIDE BOX 64

PO BOX 1314

144 GENERAL ARNOLD NE APT 4
11 Alamosa loop

SP 32 CR 5415

2801 12th St NW 5

3055 TRINITY DR #428

1500 Garcia NE

1804 N. WASHINGTON

312 E86TH

3590 Round Bottom Rd.

Billy's Way Out West Picante Salsa
RT 1 BOX 744

272 SHADOW MTN #12

535 S Alma School Rd Lot 11

629 WESTVIEW AVE.

3417 EAST GLEN DRIVE

4801 IRVING NW 103

5632 SALEM DR.

5020 Fairbanks Dr, Apt 118

P.0. BOX 1461

P.0. BOX 1461

3 Lakes Dr.

8943 ODIN RD SW

419 MELISSA RD
P OBOX 371
901 WALKWAY #

PO Box 735

217 THOMAS PL

ANTHONY
FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON
EL PASO
ARREY

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

RIO RANCHO
ALBUQUERQUE
Friendswood
HOBBS

TAOS
ESPANOLA
SILVER CITY
ALBUQUERQUE
LOS LUNAS
BLOOMFIELD
ALBUQUERQUE
LOS ALAMOS
Albuquerque
ROSWELL
ODESSA
Cincinnati
Monahan
LOVINGTON

EL PASO

MESA

EL PASO

EL PASO
ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO

EL PASO

SAN JUAN PUEBLO
SAN JUAN PUEBLO

Northfield
ALBUQUERQUE
BERNALILLO
TRUCHAS

EL PASO

NM
NM
NM
X
NM
TX
TX
TX
NM
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
OH
X
NM
X
AZ
X
X
NM
X
X
NM
NM
IL
NM
NM
NM

X

88021
87402
87402
79915
87930
79926
79936
79924
87124
87122
77546
88240
87571
87532
88062
87108
87031-7981
87413
87107
87544
87112
88201
79765
45244
79756
88260
79912
85210
79912
79936
87114
79924
79924
87566
87566
60093-2753
87121
87004
87578

c8 ) SOCORRO NM 87801
by Doc3864-1 Filed 07/24/15 Entered Q{{g4/15 12:02:34 Page £ of |
17

79915

$0.02
$50.61
$62.13
$72.83
$62.17
$86.50
$113.45
$212.89
$56.76
$212.36
$363.45
$101.48
$66.63
$135.83
$56.91
$91.49
$51.87
$82.72
§77.47
$164.10
$189.28
$91.26
$278.65
$734.00
$205.80
$47.54
$59.14
$48.58
$61.12
$124.86
$213.20
$110.41
$152.23
$88.68
$123.16
$2,132.64
$98.89
$35.68
$35.68
$51.82
$59.96
$65.88

Paid



CARMEN RIVERA
CAROL D WALLACE
CAROL J ANTOINE
CAROL J POQUETTE
CAROL M BRITO
CAROLINA GUERRERO
Caroline K. Dilley
CAROLYN L HAWKINS
CECILIA M TUBBS
Cecilia M. Poe

CECILIA MARTINEZ
Charlene Green
CHARLES A ODOM
CHARLES D HUMPHREY
CHARLES GRUBE
CHARLIE A FRANCIS
CHERYL L PETERSON
CHERYLA MUNOS
CHRIS J FERRELL

CHRIS K OLDHAM
CHRIS M KING

CHRISTI R BRADSHAW
CHRISTINE M AVILA
CHRISTINE V CARRASCO
CHRISTOPHER | ARMSTRONG
CHRISTOPHER SANCHEZ
CLARAA ORTEGA
CLAUDIA A ACEVES
CONNIE R SANDOVAL
CONNIE S KAUHN
CRAIG SMITH

CRISTINA MORALES
CRISTINA R DODSON
CRYSTAL J DURAN
CRYSTAL J DURAN
CURTIS J TARKINGTON
CYNTHIA E CHAVEZ
Cynthia G. Garcia
Cynthia G. Garcia
DAISY VARGAS

DALE M DANIELSON
DALONA D PATTERSON

10000 RUSHING RD. #38
821 TRADING POST SE
PO BOX 702

3217 ALCAZAR ST NE
3000 PRENDODEORO NW
1299 ZEPOL RD #33

555 Texas Oak Dr.

4315 NEELY AVE APT 522
8500 DONIPHAN 3
11571 Meadowbrook
PO Box 439

c¢/o Carlos Miranda

225 LOVELADY RD

1501 N. Hayden Island Dr., Unit 15

P O BOX 946

701 W JUNO DR

11156 PINK CORAL
6404 CORONA AVE

910 W. ASPEN

1801 EAST 22ND STREET
3402 EDGECLIFF

1801 Coal PI SE

216 ROOSEVELT

7904 HAVENWOOD CT NW

715 W AVE F

1410 WEST TYLER
6950 CLARK HILL DR
4848 N MESA #58
4421 PRINCE SE
3728 E. CROSSROADS
PO Box 1229

PO Box 1361

111 Gould St

BOX 51010

BOX 51010

4010 LEAD SE

1004 N DIAMOND
302 S. 13th

302 S. 13th

314 N MAIN

EL PASO
ALBUQUERQUE
RUIDOSODOWN
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
SANTA FE
Cedar Creek
MIDLAND
ANTHONY

El Paso

Santa Clara

Frafsur, Gordon & Mott, P.CEl Paso

HOBBS
Portland
CORRALES
ROSWELL

EL PASO
ALBUQUERQUE
LOVINGTON
FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON
Albuquerque
CANUTILLO
ALBUQUERQUE
LOVINGTON
LOVINGTON
RIO RANCHO
EL PASO
ALBUQUERQUE
ROSWELL
FRANKLIN
REDFORD
SWEETWATER
ESPANOLA
ESPANOLA
ALBUQUERQUE
DEMING
Alpine

Alpine

X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
TX
X
X
TX
NM
X
NM
OR
NM
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
NM
TX
X
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
TX
X

79924
87123
88346
87110
87120
87507-3085
78612
79707
79821
79936
88026
79947-1322
88240
97217
87048
88203
79936
87113
88260
87401
87401
87106-4074
79835
87120
88260
88260
87124
79912
87105
88201
77856-1229
79846
79556
87532
87532
87108
88030
79830
79830

) CARLSBAD NM 88220
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PO BOX 122

LEMITAR

NM

87823

$128.56
$147.87
$143.57
$62.45
$71.83
$62.45
$208.98
$58.57
$113.00
$176.47
$129.09
$2,000.00
$40.41
$129.92
$134.80
$230.06
$40.41
$170.31
$62.17
$128.88
$145.34
$57.73
$116.56
$86.57
$7.54
$57.73
$83.89
$44.90
$62.34
$124.53
$5.93
$88.51
$67.35
$119.99
$246.36
$145.58
$139.42
$146.02
$2,800.00
$62.17
$173.20
$128.49

Paid
Paid



DANIEL CISNEROS

Daniel Fernando Moreno
DANIEL P LOPEZ

DANIEL R GARCIA
DANNY V JACQUES
DARIO L RIZO

DARLENE E STEPHANSON
DARLENE MARTINEZ
DAVID A ROSALES
DAVID MUTSCHLECNER
DAVID MUTSCHLECNER
DAWNA M APODACA
DEANA J HULETT
DEBORAH F MARTINEZ
DEBORAH L RICHARDS
DEBRA S MORALES

Del Norte Ranch

DELIA JACQUEZ

DELIA PEREZ

Delia Zapata

DELMAR C BOGART
DELORES E SANTIAGO
DENISE A ORTIZ

DENISE G PACHECO
DENISE SHIELDS

DENISE SHIELDS

DENITA D CROW
DESIREE M DOUGLAS
DIANA G DETRICK

DIANE E DEPRIEST
DOMINIC B DOMINGO
DOMINIQUE L WHEELDEN
DOMINIQUE L WHEELDEN
DONALDO P ARCHULETA
DONALDO P ARCHULETA
DONALDO ROYBAL
DONALDO ROYBAL
DORIS J ACOSTA
DOUGLAS A HEIHN
EBBIE R CANNON

EDDIE L MARTINEZ
EDDIE TARIN

PO BOX 2478

11425 #13 Ptarmigan Dr.
4312 CANADA PL NW
7744 PORCHE

P O BOX 516

3000 EADS PL. A

PO BOX 1154

1501 Lomaland Dr

6841 NW 173rd DR
1051 11TH ST APT 17
1051 11TH ST APT 17
655 WHITE CLIFFS #A
10014 4TH ST NW #5
2124 S 8TH

8312 SAN GAVILON NE
921 Placita Chaco

1477 Lomaland, B-10
6220 CHERBOURG AVE
625 LOUISIANA SE APT. C
11673 Shapleigh

10112 BLUME NE

1168 HWY 116

4915 Bella Dr

1201 ZIRCON PLACE SW
910 N MICHIGAN

910 N MICHIGAN

4301 Boyd Dr

208 TIMBER CT

4507 Arctic St.

2608 REDWOOD ST

CR 5580 #92

3011 Jane PI NE, apt 137
3011 Jane PI NE, apt 137
1615 Greenfield Rd
1615 Greenfield Rd

RT 1 BOX 92-A

RT 1 BOX 92-A

12200 Montgomery Blvd NE, Apt K104
132 Polo Pony

8729 W SATURN ST

2510 WHEELING

ANTHONY
Austin
ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO
MESILLA

EL PASO
ELEPHANT BUTTE
EL PASO
Hialeah

LOS ALAMOS
LOS ALAMOS
EL PASO
ALBUQUERQUE
TUCUMCARI
ALBUQUERQUE
SANTA FE

El Paso

EL PASO
ALBUQUERQUE
El Paso
ALBUQUERQUE
BELEN

SANTA FE
ALBUQUERQUE
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
CARLSBAD
BERNALILLO
Farmington
SANTA FE
FARMINGTON
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
Espanola
ESPANOLA
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
ALBUQUERQUE
Liberty Hill

EL PASO

NM
X

NM
X

NM
X

NM
X

FL

NM
NM
X

NM
NM
NM
NM
X

TX

NM
TX

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X

: ) ODESSA TX
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X

88021
78758
87114
79915
88046
79935
87935
79935-4203
33015-5574
87544
87544
79912
87114
88401
87113
87505
79935
79925
87108
79936
87112
87102
87507
87121
88201
88201
88220
87004
87402
87501
87401
87111
87111
87532-3103
87532-3102
87501
87501
87111
78642
79764-8843

661—2129

79930

$0.05
$49.23
$167.55
$174.76
$67.15
$152.66
$69.29
$47.54
$64.83
$164.27
$385.07
$60.61
$183.45
$1.90
$197.35
$207.63
$988.66
$122.69
$87.24
$2,735.40 PAID
$113.57
$55.11
$80.53
$147.07 PAID
$37.08
$59.10
$96.87
$34.07
$68.34
$155.69
$46.20
$49.45
$140.07
$214.10
$234.63
$84.29
$88.79
$185.07
$132.75
$206.75
$174.70
$136.27


Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight


EDGAR R BUSTAMANTE
EDGAR R BUSTAMANTE
EDWARD M ZAMORA
Eileen Serafin

El Pico de Santa Fe

El Porvenir Company
ELISHADIE TEZERA
ELISHADIE TEZERA
ELIZABETH B RAMIREZ
ELSIE D GOODWIN
ELVIA S AGUILERA
EMMA M SILVA

Emma M. Silva
EMMANUEL CHARAY
Enrique Villescas

ERICA CADENA

ERICA GURERRO

ERICA GURERRO

ERIK C TORRES

ERIK C TORRES
ERNESTO FIGUEROA
ERNESTO FIGUEROA
ESPERANZA GUTIERREZ
ESTHERA GARCIA
EUGENE L WILLIAMS
EUGENE L WILLIAMS
Eugene Polito
EVANGELINA ESCARENA
Evangelina Y. Flores

505 MANISTEE ST SE
505 MANISTEE ST SE
1910 PATTON RD SW

5 Camino Cielo

Santa Fe Gourmet Foods
1133 N. Grand Avenue
750 HEMPSTEAD

750 HEMPSTEAD

PO BOX 2699

PO BOX 14802

248 N SEVILLE #3

3705 HUECO AVE

3705 Hueco Ave.

2437 TIRRES PL.

11721 Bell Tower

5353 RIDGE #100

1299 ZEPOL RD. #33
1299 ZEPOL RD. #33
1175 IRIS ST. #16

1175 IRIS ST. #16

720 S Espanola St

3245 UNIVERSITY AV APT 605
2600 FLORAL RD NW
621 MILO

207 W TEMPLE

207 W TEMPLE

5705 Burnhamwood PIl. NE
514 S DIAMOND

802 NE 3rd St.

Experimental and Applied Sciences In 555 Corporate Circle

Fannon Enterprises Inc. dba

FAYE M WILSON
FEDERICO R* HERNANDEZ
FELIPE J CHAVEZ
Florentino Silva
Florentino Silva
FLORINDA M AVITIA
FLOYD C JOHNSON
FRANCIS O TAFOYA
FRANCIS O TAFOYA
FRANCISCA CANTU
FRANCISCO L CARDENAS

Bio Remedies

PO Box 1831

40 Chihuahua Ave
124 Stallion Circle
PO Box 748

PO Box 748

2108 Sea Gull Dr
3214 Wedgewood Dr
5086 NDBCU

5086 NDBCU

PO Box 5355

PO Box 8715

PO Box 26966

CaﬁgngP-LJAQN&-/?[g Doc 3864-1 Filed 07{274/15 Enter

ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
Belen

Santa Fe

Las Vegas

EL PASO

EL PASO
SUNLAND PARK
ODESSA

EL PASO

EL PASO

El Paso

EL PASO

El Paso

EL PASO
SANTA FE
SANTA FE

LOS ALAMOS
LOS ALAMOS
LAS CRUCES
LAS CRUCES
ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO
HOBBS

HOBBS
Albuquerque
DEMING
Andrews
Golden

El Paso
MORIARTY
VADO
SOCORRO
Hurley

HURLEY

EL PASO

EL PASO

TAOS

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
X
NM
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
co
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
TX
NM

87123
87123
87105
87002
87504-8715
87701
79912
79912
88063
79768
79905
79903
79903
79936
79936
79932
87507
87507-3085
87544
87544
88001-3279
88011
87104
79927
88240
88240
87111
88030-4227
79714
80401
79926
87035-1831
88072
87801
88043-0748
88043-0748
79936
79925
87571

TAQS NM 87571
RioKAReH 120256 298 9704

EL PRADO

NM

87529

$167.28
$206.73
$49.96
$196.00
$461.40
$391.08
$13.79
$32.32
$0.07
$152.66
$120.53
$133.07
$101.50
$156.62
$294.00
$37.96
$28.62
$62.45
$59.02
$76.83
$55.99
$202.22
$43.97
$99.60
$38.48
$41.94
$162.12
$67.35
$86.03
$1,246.32
$195.00
$78.37
$113.88
$35.68
$1,323.00
$24,179.89
$106.05
$189.81
$51.68
$66.33
$44.27
$50.07

Paid
Paid



FRANCISCO M LOZANO
FRANK TORRES
FRUCTOSO A BAEZA
GABRIEL GARIBAY
GARYA FRIDAY
GEORGE CARBAJAL
GEORGE GRANADOS
George L. Maestas
George Luis Lopez, Sr.
GERALDINE DAVIS
GERALDINE G GABRIEL
Gilbert L. Ruiz

Gilbert L. Ruiz

Gina M Martinez
GINAY. M. REYNA
GINA Y.M REYNA
GLORIA F HARRIS
GLORIA Y AVITIA
GRACE M TRUJILLO
Grace Sanchez

GRADY C RUSHING
GREGORY L LITRELL
GUADALUPE DURAN
GUADALUPE DURAN
GUILLERMI BALLESTEROS
GUILLERMI BALLESTEROS
GUILLERMO C ESPARZA

H&S Print Shop of Lubbock Tx, Inc

HARLEY FRIETZE
HARSHIDA H DALAL
HECTOR M PALACIO
Help Me Helen Inc.
HERIBERTO FUENTES
HILDA NEGRETE

HNM Services, Inc. dba
Homer Acosta
HORACIO G MUNGUIA
HORTENCIA R ESTRADA
IAN A FRASER

Ibrahim Ahmad Abu-Raddaha
IGNACIO B RIOS
IGNACIO B RIOS

Casg,SHANS

252 MARAVILLA

10941 WILLIE MAYS

1918 F PECAN

2329 Towner St

1115 Ocate Rd.

1720 VICTOR LOPEZ

PO BOX 2148

7320 Thunderbird NW
PO Box 252

3419 County Rd. 118
1500 MAGRUBER #419
10535 Montwood #205
10535 Montwood #205
12353 Mountain Rd NE, Apt G
820 LOMA HERMOSA NW
820 LOMA HERMOSA NW
P.O. BOX 2795

5290 SAN FELIPE RD.

125 Vista Del Norte

3417 Tulane NE #A

3014 Stroll Dr

903 SOUTH 3RD BOX #4
10140 POTOMAC

10140 POTOMAC

6032 CAPROCK COURT #2508
6032 CAPROCK COURT #2508
6156 E YANDELL DR

2414 Ave E

3120 DEL RIO SW

3135 COMANCHE

713 COLUMBIA ST #1

554 Black Beas Pl NE
5520 FAIRBANKS

16001 N 25th St

4320 Ridgecrest Dr. SE
9216 W. H. Burges

PO BOX 922

1714 SANTA CRUZ
1205WILLYS KNIGHT DR
330 Bartlett Drive #2106

272 SHADOW MT#17

Mb Doc 3864-1 Filed 07/24/15 Enter%
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EL PASO

EL PASO
MIDLAND
SANTA ANA
SANTA FE

EL PASO

SAN ELIZARO
Albuquerque
Wickett
MIDLAND

EL PASO

El Paso

El Paso
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ROSWELL
DEMING
SANTA FE
Albuquerque
GRANBURY
ARTESIA

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO
Lubbock
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
SANTA FE
Albuquerque
EL PASO
PHOENIX

Rio Rancho

El Paso
SOCORRO
DEMING
ALBUQUERQUE
E

EL PASO

X
X
X
CA
NM
X
X
NM
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
X
X
X
X
X
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
TX
AZ
NM
X
NM
NM
NM

X

79907
79934
79705
92707
87507
79936
79849
87121
79788
79706
79905
79935
79935
87112
87105
87105
88201
88030
87507
87107
76049
88210
79924
79924
79912
79912
79905
79404
87105
87106
87505
87122
79924
85032-3564
87124
79925
87801
88030
87112

| Paso o IX 79912
gFoA75/84/15 12.02.5|§< Page %9{2

79912

$192.43
$164.69
$44.90
$280.41 paID
$169.95
$48.99
$110.75
$349.99
$244.71
$127.36
$145.51
$232.66  Paid
$7,555.35 Paid
$41.85
$255.19
$160.31
$82.38
$102.35
$35.68
$141.53
$147.55
$36.14
$124.74
$185.85
$112.89
$343.90
$112.57
$117.04
$156.92
$46.83
$109.74
$119.96
$147.10
$57.73
$2,962.64
$562.20
$179.65
$85.43
$155.56
$230.00
$15.60
$59.14


Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight


International Data, LLC
IRENE ROMERO

Irma Garcia

IRMA MIRELES
ISIDRO JALOMA
ISMAEL ANILES

IVAN F TAYLOR

IVAN F TAYLOR

IVY J BARELA
JACQUELIN S CRUZ
JACQUELIN S CRUZ
JAIME MEDINA
JAIME NAVARRO
JAIME PEREZ

JAMES R BONECUTTER
JAMES R BQNECUTTER
JAMES R OCONNOR
JAMES WOODBERRY
JANE A MARTINEZ
Janet Lily Del Hierro
JANETH A MACIAS
Jared M. Taylor
JASON C DUDOICH
JASON C DUDOICH
JASQN A SISNEROS
Javier Avalos

Jayne L. Sayre

Jayne L. Sayre

Jean Drollinger

JEFF R BOYAJIAN
JENNIE J DURAN
JENNIFER A PRUITT
JENNIFER A TACKETT
JENNIFER E GRIEGO
JENNIFER M FLORES
JENNIFER S BRUMMETT
JEREMY S ZAMORA
JEREMY S ZAMORA
JERRINA R SANCHEZ
Jerry Paul Chaffin
JESSE MORALEZ
JESSICA A GRANT

Cage 040/

PO Box 1306

1616 DEL SUR DR SW

3518 Altura St.

5028 Woodmeadow Dr

3030 AURORA

PO BOX 179

8827 Via Del Oro SW

8827 Via Del Oro SW

BOX 5561 NDBCU

1824 PUEBLO NUEVO

1824 PUEBLO NUEVO

12100 FRED CARTER DR

11529 JERRY LEWIS

3504 CARLISLE NE

5800 2nd St NW

5800 2nd St NW

7029 ALBANY HILLS DR

1107 E MAGNOLIA

10600 Cibola Loop NW

1309 Lonewood Dr.

304 MAXINE NE

12931 Central Ave. NE Trl #17

1831 HEAT LN SW

1831 HEAT LN SW

1401PENNSYLVAN#3082

20211 Huebner Rd. #325

42 Ridgeline Rd.

42 Ridgeline Rd.

260 Lisbon Ave.

4550 LUCCA RD SW

10200 2ND ST NW #157

2614 E. 20TH APT K4

9400 W Parmer PI

10901 PECOS PL SW

9849 ALAMEDA C-20

6341 GAMBLE QUAIL

4915 SOONER TR NW

4915 SOONER TR NW

10410 SIERRA BONITA
0724 Mala'\%uena Ln,

1410 S Telshor Blvd

Bloomington
ALBUQUERQUE
El Paso

FT WORTH

EL PASO
ANTHONY
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
TAOS

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
RIO RANCHO
MIDLAND
Albuquerque

El Paso
ALBUQUERQUE
Albuquerque
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
San Antonio
Santa Fe

Santa Fe

Rio Rancho
DEMING
ALBUQUERQUE
FARMINGTON
AUSTIN
ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO

RIO RANCHO
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE

LAS CRUCES

IN
NM
X
TX
TX
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
X
X
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
TX
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM

47402
87105
79930
76135
79930
88021
87121-9333
87121-9333
87571
79936
79936
79936
79936
87110
87107-5055
87107-5055
87124
79705
87114-5144
79925
87123
87123
87105
87105
87110
79258
87505
87505
87124
88030
87114
87401
78717-4724
87121
79927
87124
87120
87120
87111

NE . Albug/uerque . NM 87111
SERl{ouboc 3864-1  Filed 07{274/15 Entered O\dg4/15 12:02:5§ Page /4,01,

88011-4782

$1,772.34
$73.21
$141.17
$64.75
$62.17
$105.70
$12.87
$59.96
$123.34
$16.57
$67.97
$95.20
$17.77
$71.44
$237.65
$51.68
$34.07
$51.59
$142.76
$176.47
$42.98
$198.66
$35.25
$51.68
$158.02
$151.50
$226.17 Paid
$2,402.02 Paid
$66.87
$62.61
$60.29
$102.59
$23.20
$50.54
$57.83
$34.07
$44.55
$80.28
$183.59
$125.00
$62.17
$410.11



JESSICA L HINSHAW
JESSICA S HATCHOCK
JESSICAA BENAVIDEZ
JESUS AVALOS
JESUS H RUELAS
JESUS L MORALES
JESUS REYES
JIMMIE W THOMAS
JO A WALLACE

JOE B IRWIN

JOE B IRWIN

JOE D JONES

JOE F GARCIA

JOE H ROMEROIJR
JOE L SIERRA

Joe L. Sierra

JOE RUIZ

JOEL PIAROWSKI
JOEL RODRIGUEZ
JOEY M MOYA
JOHN E RIVERA
JOHN E SANTILLANES
JOHN HARTLINE
JOHN P VIGIL

JOHN T GRIEGO
JOHNNY B MIRABAL
JOHNNY E HEIGHER
JORGE FLORES
JORGE SAENZ

JOSE D GARCIA
Jose G. Barrozo
JOSE GUILLEN

JOSE H HINOJOS
JOSE L HERNANDEZ
JOSE L MASCORRO
JOSE M GARCIA
JOSE O VILLA

JOSE RAMIRIZ
JOSEPH D ORTIZ
JOSEPH E BELLE
JOSEPH L RAEL
JOSEPH MORENO

1 Coronado Rd.

4900 Boardwalk Dr.
1131 W. ARAGON LT. 16
2820 AURORA

1283 Lamar St.

13301 GREENDALE DR
3030 IDALIA

311 SPRING

1501 W 1st St

PO Box 2214

PO BOX 2214

332 ROSEDALE RD
5609 WAYNE RD NW
1328 BLACK RIDGE
517 BARCELONA

517 Barcelona

10249 SAIGON

1652 DOMAIN LP
1001 MCAFFEE

925 CALLE DELSOL
1299 VEGAS VERDES 39
1522 BROADWAY

829 E. LINCOLN

211 DELGADO

604 Via Canale SW
8104 OAKDALE PL NW
313 ROMERO ST

2011 OLIVE #23

2300 SOUTH 8 ST SPACE 24
4313 Altura Ave, Apt 1
3476 Waterside

9251 Donnybrook Ln
1319 DEL MONTE
2214 MONTANA #3
3512 TULARROSA

PO BOX 373

787 TREJO

PO BOX 3254

702 EAST TURNER
4748 N MESA #313

1512 Sioux Dr.

ALGODONES
FORT COLLINS
BELEN

EL PASO
Lakewood

EL PASO

EL PASO
RUIDOSO
ROSWELL
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
SILVER CITY
ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO

EL PASO

El Paso

EL PASO

RIO RANCHO
EL PASO

LAS CRUCES
SANTA FE
ALBUQUERQUE
HOBBS

LAS VEGAS
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERUQE
LOS LUNAS

EL PASO
DEMING

EL PASO

El Paso

DALLAS
ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO

EL PASO

LA MESA

EL PASO
ANTHONY
TUCUMCARI

EL PASO

NM
co
NM
X
Cco
X
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
X
X
X
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
X
X
X
NM
X
X
NM
X
X
NM

X

87001
80525-6289
87002
79930
80214
79901
79930
88345
88203-2059
88355
88355
88061
87120
79912
79905
79905
79925
87124
79903
88005
87505
87102
88240
87701
87124
87120
87031
79901
88030
79903
79936
75217
87121
79903
79903
88044
79927
79821
88401
79912-4505

Caﬁslglesqzr%rgw Doc 3864-1 Filed 07/24/15 Enterg%\%@é/lS 12:02: Wagegi%7

79925

$34.07
$59.12
$49.96
$66.32
$144.12
$171.08
$66.73
$251.31
$53.88
$18.03
§77.14
$140.88
$165.55
$210.17
$98.93
$135.00
$53.88
$53.53
$63.29
$166.48
$177.07
$46.83
$79.44
$66.96
$37.47
$136.05
$676.17
$147.31
$19.47
$125.23
$90.00
$0.04
$903.99
$127.01
$152.28
$0.03
$79.51
$0.03
$3.63
$38.48
$199.35
$53.88



JOSEPH O ESTRADA
JOSEPHA LOPEZ
JOSHUA C GRIEGO
JOSHUA LUJAN
JOSHUA PLOWMAN
JOSIE R MOLINA
JOSIE R MOLINA
JOYCE A ROMERO
JUAN A DELGADILLO
JUAN D MARES
JUAN M CARREON
JUANA CARRANZA
JUANITA TURNER
JUDITH A ALBERTSON
JUDITH M HADLOCK
JUDY R SANCHEZ
JUDY RIVERA
JULIAN S MARTINEZ
JULIANA H QUEZADA
JULIETTE R APPLEGATE
JULIO R RUIZ

JUNE M LUCERO
JUNE M VIIGIL

JUNE SPOONER
JUSTIN J CHRISTENSEN
JUSTIN L SPENCER
Karen R. Cordova
KARI J MCMAHON
KARYA SMITH

Kathy Ann Millar
KELLY A. SMITH
KELLY A. SMITH
KELLY GALLEGOS
KENNETH L LINGO
Kenneth W. Mangus
Kenyon Mackey
KEVIN BUTTICE
KEVIN L CANADAY
KEVIN L CANADAY
KEVIN M JARAMILLO
KIM HUYNH
KIMBERLY D PARKER

Casg ENTRAY,

2821 CALLE DE SONORO

PO BOX 2292

PO BOX 925

1109 Bona Terra PI NW
2706 LEGION

550 Ruby Rd

550 Ruby Rd

4000 La Carrera, Apt 1024
6600 BLUEWATER RD APT E249
801 N SHIPP

11960 DALI WAY

P O BOX 480

3319 N SILVER

1924 Calle Miquela

2338 HOFFMAN DR NE
10327 Solitude Rd SW

3120 BLUME NE

Rt 3, Box 171c

452 ISLETA BLVD SW

5022 ARROYO CHAMISA

575 98TH ST SW #39

1153 Cordoba St

RT 1 BOX 14

PO Box 721

6805 PRAIRIE RD APT 524

P O BOX 3185

26 Sombrillo Road

406 E SULROSS #D

PO BOX 531

810 E. 23rd St.

1501 S Marshall St

1310 N. Fairgrounds Rd. Unit 69
8915 ROBERTS ST #8

PO Box 425

8642 Lamar Avenue

7260 Roundtable Ct.

6372 CALLE KRYSHANA
10610 Central Ave. SE Trir 44
10610 Central Ave. SE Trir 44
915 3rd St. ;Af

1800 ARLENE RD SE

SANTA FE
SUNLAND PARK
SANDIA PARK
ALBUQUERQUE
CARLSBAD
COPPELL
COPPELL
SANTA FE
ALBUQUERQUE
HOBBS

EL PASO
MESQUITE
SILVER CITY
Santa Fe
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ESPANOLA
ALBUQUERUQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
LOS LUNAS
SOCORRO
ESTANCIA
ALBUQUERQUE
PAGE

Espanola
ALPINE
RANCHOS DE TA
Odessa
MIDLAND
MIDLAND

EL PASO

SAN ANTONIO
Odessa

Las Cruces
SANTA FE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE

RIO RANCHO

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X

X

NM
NM
NM
TX

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X

NM
AZ

NM
X

NM
X

X

TX

TX

NM
X

NM
NM
NM
NM

NM

87505
88063
87047
87114
88220
75019-2482
75019-2482
87507
87121
88240
79936
88048
88061
87505
87110
87121-5384
87111-4949
87532
87105
87111
87121
87031
87801
87016
87109
86040
87532
79830
87557
79761
79701-8226
79706
79904
87832
79765
88012
87507
87123
87123

t1 ) LAS VEGAS __NM 87701
Bgsh7  Doc 3864-1 Filed 07{274/15 Entereg, @(/24/15 12:02:5§ Page g o,

87124

$252.47
$59.87
$62.45
$62.17
$0.64
$63.82
$194.18
$151.45
$163.02
$164.18
$85.86
$0.04
$183.59
$115.38
$72.88
$136.26
$62.45
$196.83
$155.47 PAID
$79.92
$71.88
$191.59
$54.17
$62.17
$167.07
$36.74
$102.66
$65.38
$116.98
$190.69
$5.13
$59.93
$44.90
$140.62
$445.40 PAID
$154.84
$197.07
$64.51
$154.96
$105.31
$156.76
$96.95


Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight


KOLBY KANESHINO
KORA J SERRANO
KRISTI FISK

KRISTI SILVA

Kristina M. Serna
Kristine Herrera
KRISTOPHER E LINTZ
Lanita S. Navarrete
LARRY E KAISER
LARRY J HARRIS
LARRY MENDOZA
LATRISCA R BODIE
LAURA A ENCINIAS
LAURA | CASTRO
LAURA P LUJAN
Lawrence R. Sanchez
LELA E ARMIJO
LENELL E GOODLOE
LENELL E GOODLOE
LEONARD R RAGLIN
LESLEYE S NAJAR
LESLIE T CHAVEZ
LETICIA M ALVAREZ
LEVYA R NICOLE
LIDIA ZAMARRON
LILIA CRUZ

LINDA G SANCHEZ
LIONIREZ BOTELLO
LISA G SHROYER
LISA M ORTIZ

LISA M VARGAS

Lisa M. Quinn Donovan
LIZETH MARTINEZ
LORETTA A CALDWELL
LORETTA L LUCERO
LORRAINE F GARCIA
LOUISE D GONZALES
LUCAS J DUNCAN
LUIS R LEYVA

LUIS R ORTEGA
Lupe I. Hernandez
Lupe I. Hernandez

1105 ESPERANZA DR
11828 PETE ROSE
900 COUNTRY CLUB F107
209 NAVAJO ROAD
9308 Corralitos
1701 S. 21st
2303 BRISCOE
14835 Chinaberry Ave.
PO BOX 2281
3357 GUTHRIE
PO BOX 363
516 CAMPFIRE SE
50 OSAGE DRIVE
5782 BUTTE DR.
10909 BAY BRIDGE
9205 Mt. Olympus
7111 Easton PI NW
1113 CHELWOOD PK BLVD NE #4
1113 CHELWOOD PK BLVD NE #4
706 W. JJ CLARK
300 CANAL BLVD #38
2105 N. GONZALES ST
300 Dorado PI SE Apt k3
2111 W. GRAND
2800 CERRILLOS RD
1117 MAGOFFIN
PO BOX 765
301 N SHIPP
9209 WCR 162
5000 PLATEAU LN NW
1700 Market St NW
10032 Kellogg
5353 RIDGE #23
PO Box 176a
504 Fawn Rd
852 WEST SKY SW
HC 72 BOX 197
1601 Pennsylvania St NE, unit H2
602 N. PLAZA DR.
5 W PLUM

21 L .
CasEQZ‘]O- erge%j Doc 3864-1 Filed 07/12?/15 Entere,

7817 Santa Clara Ct

BELEN

EL PASO

RIO RANCHO
LOS ALAMOS

El Paso

Artesia
ARTESIA
GARDENDALE
RANCHO DE TAO
EL PASO

DONA ANA

RIO RANCHO
LOS LUNAS
SANTA TERESA
EL PASO

El Paso
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ARTESIA

LOS LUNAS

LAS VEGAS
ALBUQUERQUE
ARTESIA
SANTA FE

EL PASO
MEDANALES
HOBBS
MIDLAND
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
El Paso

EL PASO
SOCORRO
ROSWELL
ALBUQUERQUE
RIBERA
ALBUQUERQUE
ROSWELL

El Paso

NM
X

NM
NM
X

NM
NM
TX

NM
X

NM
NM
NM
NM
TX

TX

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X

NM
NM
TX

NM
NM
X

X

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

DEMING NM 8
€| PLg4/15 12:02:58 Page 193

X

87002
79936
87124
87544-2658
79907
88210
88210
79758
87557
79935
88032
87124
87031
88008
79934
79904
87114-3677
87112
87112
88210
87031
87701
87123
88210
87501
79901
87548
88240
79706
87120
87120-4119
79924
79932
87801
88203-0783
87121
87560
87110
88203
8030

79915

$51.68
$173.15
$158.46
$31.46
$141.17
$315.00
$30.14
$136.74
$147.20
$240.82
$110.42
$123.91
$200.49
$115.64
$86.19
$200.00
$153.87
$33.00
$113.24
$190.81
$109.19
$61.14
$106.41
$28.35
$103.68
$36.74
$56.20
$40.82
$57.73
$35.68
$54.63
$67.89
$42.53
$122.38
$357.77
$87.36
$94.17
$9.72
$154.87
$67.35
$315.00
$1,692.00



LUPE N FLORES

LYDIA M THOMPSON
Lynette J. Tucker
LYNN BOURGEOIS
LYNNE A BREEN
LYNNETTE ROMERO
MA HEIDE V DOSS
MAGGIE A GABALDON
MANDY R GARCIA
MANUEL B PACHECO
Manuel Martinez
MARCELINO PARRA
MARCO A PONCE
MARCO F LOPEZ
Margaret A. Silva
MARGARET R. SOARES
MARGARET V PEREA
MARGARETA ESPARZA
Maria Acosta

MARIA C MARTINEZ
Maria D Ontiveros
MARIA D SALAS

Maria Dolores Alvarado
Maria Dolores Alvarado
MARIA E FURNARI
MARIA E FURNARI
MARIA E GALINDO
MARIA E HERNANDEZ
MARIA | MASARENAS
MARIA | VIDAL

Maria I. Romero
MARIA L CARRERA
MARIA L STRANGE
MARIA MENDOZA
MARIAY COLUNGA
MARICELLA M CHAVEZ
MARIE D SILVA
MARIO MARTINEZ
MARIO MARTINEZ
MARIO PARRILLO
Mark A. Todd

Mark C. Shortengarjer

CaspiRge-sh

1113 CERRILLOS RD
9213 COSMOS

2811 E. University

PO BOX 1882

625 IVORY RD SE

541 PROSPARITY SE
1896 LORCA DA #61

110 W. Texas Ave

# 5 BRIARWOOD PL #1113
200 S Whittier Dr

15410 Wildwood Lake Dr
2500 Mobile Ave, Apt 88
1215 ROSWELL RD

825 Calle Mejia

12801 Copper NE E-49
c/o Terry Speicher

2112 LUCIA SW

PO BOX 2485

230 Merida

527 E PICACHO

6412 Edgemere Blvd

608 Fir St

10917 Pelhem

10917 Pelhem

408 BRUGG DR

408 BRUGG DR

P O BOX 510

11857 PRICILLA CR

PO BOX 22

712 IRIS ST 6 APT #3
2108 Abril Dr.

8915 E. Guadalupe Rd., Apt 2114
852 Barandal Dr.

1002 AIRPORT RD #40
3221 York Dr.

608 TOWNER NW

1232 NAKOMIS DR #L
1313 RUFINA LN #C
10617 LANA

2009 Twisted Juniper Rd SE

1628 Monte Largo Dr. NE

312 Los Nietos

Doc 3864-1 Filed 07/24/15 Entere
17

ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO
Odessa
LOVINGTON
RIO RANCHO
ALBUQUERQUE
SANTA FE
SWEETWATER
ROSWELL
DEMING
HOUSTON
EL PASO
EL PASO
SANTA FE
Albuquerque
El Paso
ALBUQUERQUE
SUNLAND PARK
Anthony
LAS CRUCES
EL PASO
TORC
El Paso
El Paso
BELEN
BELEN
MARFA
EL PASO
WAGON MOUND
LOS ALAMOS
El Paso
Mesa
EL PASO
SANTA FE
Augusta
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
SANTA FE
EL PASO

AN

Albuquerque

NM
X
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
NM
X
X
X
NM
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
X
X
NM
NM
TX
X
NM
NM
X
AZ
X
NM
GA
NM
NM
NM
X

RIO RANCH NM 8
d.Qg[24/15 12:02:58 frage 14.0f

NM

87121
79925
79762
88260
87124
87105
87505
79556
88201
88030
77083
79930
79915
87501
87123
79932
87105
88063
88021
88001
79925-3546
87901-1720
79936
79936
87002
87002
79843
79936
87752
87544
79935
85212
79907
87505
30909
87112
87112
87505
79924
7124

87112

$201.34
$155.36
$351.36
$53.88
$186.09
$162.48
$99.35
$166.59
$74.10
$57.73
$200.67
$53.88
$109.41
$295.09
$92.00
$98.24
$164.11
$100.78
$95.20
$37.47
$107.81
$36.74
$176.47
$560.00
$7.84
$85.28
$30.35
$152.41
$61.64
$141.73
$103.73
$122.58
$138.63
$49.96
$120.21
$49.96
$154.79
$152.47
$335.40
$167.18
$336.66
$750.00 PAID


Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight


MARK NUNEZ

MARSHA K ENGLEHART
MARTA C MEEHAN
MARTIN A CHAVEZ
MARTIN G FLOREZ
MARY A QUINTANA
MARY J STEELE

MARY K MCELROY
MARY L ARAGON
MARYA QUINTANA
MATILDA M MONTOYA
MATTHEWE HOPKINS
MAURICIO H JACOBO
MAX J GRIEGO

MAX J GRIEGO

MAXINE D HERNANDEZ

Megan Caitlin Sarah Jones

MEGAN E VIGIL
MEGAN J WEADOCK
MELISSA K BELL
MELISSA M SMITH
MELO M BYERS
Meredith I. Tucker
MICHAEL F ESCOBEDO
MICHAEL J DOWNING
MICHAEL L MENARD
MICHAEL L WHITAKER
MICHAEL MONK
MICHAEL R HAYNES
MICHAEL T DURAN
MICHAELA MONTOYA
MICHELLE A ZAMORA
MICHELLE M JESTER
MICHELLE M JIMENEZ
MICHELLEV LERMA
MIGUEL A. DE SANTIAGO
MIGUEL DE SANTIAGO
MIGUELA ZAVALA
MIKE J SEELEY
MIKE J SEELEY

MIKE MATTA
Miklos J. Pena

12137 Francis Scobee Dr
308 CANADIAN

6800 PRAIRIE RD NE APT 1312
6324 HOWE

3018 N. MCKINLEY

PO BOX 3151 FAIRVIEW
PO BOX 6142

200 GARDEN LN B-103
5500 VALLE VISTA NW

PO BOX 3151 FAIRVIEW
300 Dorado PI SE Apt H6
6205 A ANTIGUA NE
1624 PENNINGTON

2517 CAMINO ESPUELA
2517 CAMINO ESPUELA
1425 54th St NW

5347 W. Dayton Ave.
1723 S FOURTH

5201 Par Dr

600 WESTERN

P.O. BOX 96

PO Box 731

7613 Cutler Ave. NE

RT. 11 BOX 20 #63

825 MUNDY DR

417 SHIRELY NE

340 Cherokee Dr

11200 HUERFANO RD
10613 Castillo St SW

513 LONGWOOD LP

4217 LOUISIANA NE ATP 1016
1299 Zepol Rd

2804 TIPPET NE

711 S PEARL

20 Zonie Way, A

12524 Robert David Drive
12524 ROBERT DAVID DRIVE
9728 LANDGREN

906 Lucky St

1110 S Allen St

EL PASO

AZTEC
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
HOBBS
ESPANOLA
SANTA FE
BELEN
ALBUQUERQUE
ESPANOLA
Albuquerque
ALBUQUERQUE
HOBBS

SANTA FE
SANTA FE
Albuquerque
Fresno
TUCUMCARI
DENTON
SOCORRO
LORDSBURG
TORC
Albuquerque
SANTA FE

EL PASO
ALBUQUERQUE
YUCON
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
RIO RANCHO
ALBUQUERQUE
SANTA FE
ALBUQUERQUE
DEMING
SANTA FE

El Paso

El Paso

EL PASO
TORC

DEMING

X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
CA
NM
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
NM
OK
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
TX
X
NM

906 Lucky St ) TORC NM 8
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NM

79936
87410
87109
87105
88240
87533
87502
87002
87120
87533
87123
87111
88240
87505
87505
87105
93722
88401
76208-6737
87801
88045
87901
87110
87501
79902
87123
73099-5654
87123
87121
87124
87109
87507-3081
87112
88030
87505
79928
79928
79927
87901-2043
7901-2043
P10
88030-5502

$119.12
$117.26
$57.03
$270.96
$238.51
$35.25
$94.41
$53.53
$205.28
$176.21
$105.69
$53.53
$261.47
$28.11
$99.28
$128.87
$69.00
$44.90
$40.41
$53.53
$13.86
$51.82
$240.62
$148.29
$62.17
$189.88
$62.17
$187.68
$35.68
$142.37
$60.26
$107.23 pAID
$57.65
$113.90
$134.82
$170.82
$80.00
$153.31
$33.95
$149.72
$72.89
$336.66


Rebecca Torrez
Highlight


MOISES A JUAREZ
MONA AHMEDIN
MONA AHMEDIN
MONICA L CHAVEZ
MONICA MARTINEZ
Mrs. Baird's Business Trust
Mryna H. Giardino
MYRTLE F JOHNSON
NANCY A MULLINIKS
Nancy A. Mulliniks
NANCY E WRIGHT
NANCY MARTINEZ
Nancy Martinez
Nancy Martinez
NANCY SUCHIL RANGEL
NATHAG ADAMS
NICOLE A PADILLA
NORBERTO MARTINEZ
NORMA A HARPOON
NORMA V SMITH
Number Nine Media, Inc.
Number Nine Media, Inc.
OLIMPIU M ORLANDO
OLIMPIU M ORLANDO
Omar Reyes

OMI International, Inc.
Oscar M. Ochoa, Jr.
OTILLIA D BAUTISTA
P.M. Milam, Jr.

PABLO O SALAS
PAMELA B FULLER
PATRICIA A FRANCIS
PATRICIA MEZA
PATRICIAA SAAVEDRA
PATRICK A TAYLOR
PEDRO E TOLENTINO
Pedro Falcon

PENNY L HOLMES
PERLA R SAENZ

PERRY M GARCIA
PORFIE SEDILLO
RACHEL A DUNCAN

4730 TITANIC#22

750 HEMPSTEAD DR

750 HEMPSTEAD DR

P O BOX 324

PO Box 98286

1700 Pacific Ave. Suite 4450
2240 Seagull Dr.

117 HYDE PO BOX 805
5795 N CYPRESS

5795 N. Cypress

1201 W MADISON

221 VISTA RIO CIRCLE
10710 Horn Circle

10710 Horn Circle

PO BOX 1222

7119 gatling dr ne

10200 Calle Hermosa PI NW
303 ESCALANTE

1724 VICTOR LOPEZ

PO BOX 3266

PO Box Q

PO Box Q

4737 BRENDA CT NE

4737 Brenda Ct NE

5377 Country Oaks Dr.
1501 Woodfield Rd., Ste. 210W
115 Plaza Dr. Apt 1005

PO BOX 471

c/o Carlos A. Miranda

4723 WILSHIRE DR.

2601 CLEAR SKY ST. SW
1525 W POLK

1299 ZEPOL RD SP 151
1605 JACK NICKLAUS

3104 N State Line Rd, Apt b
10408 DARIN

12144 Desert Quail Ave.
9301 VOLCANO NW SP63
2300S 8TH SP#24

4400 N Holiday Hi

PO Box 1322

Il Rd
Casgy Qs 94dp-sh7  Doc 3864-1  Filed 07/24/15
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1203 COLLEGE

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO
TOME
LAKEWOOD

1700 Pacific Ave. Suite 445( Dallas

El Paso
WILLIAMSBURG
ODESSA
Odessa
LOVINGTON

EL PASO

El Paso

El Paso

FT STOCKTON
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO

EL PASO
EDGEWOOD
Socorro
Socorro
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
El Paso
Schaumburg
KERRVILLE
VELARDE

El Paso
MIDLAND

LOS LUNAS
LOVINGTON
SANTA FE
BELEN

HOBBS

EL PASO

El Paso
ALBUQUERQUE
DEMING

MIDLAND
Entere&g@%&é&g:OZ:S

MIDLAND

X
X
X
NM
WA
TX
X
NM
X
X
NM
X
X
X
X
NM
NM
X
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
IL
X
NM
X
TX
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
X
NM
NM
X
T

X

79904
79912
79912-7086
87006
98496
75201
79936-3655
87942
79764
79764
88260
79912
79927
79927
79735
87109
87114-1844
79927
79936
87105
87801
87801
87109
87109-1714
79932
60173
78028
87582
79947-1322
79703
87031
88260
87505
87002
88240
79925
79936
87121
88030
79707

R1age 371k

79701

$62.17
$13.31
$62.17
$108.59
$39.44
$30,533.93
$142.69
$137.90
$150.40
$599.58
$158.39
$141.17
$176.47
$200.00
$869.00
$210.91
$59.18
$53.88
$154.64
$123.59
$683.27
$826.29
$70.91
$188.94
$79.55
$246.35
$376.25
$2.29
$21,198.84
$68.91
$206.93
$131.44
$64.66
$83.20
$71.04
$100.65
$291.00
$89.16
$46.19
$209.11
$143.63
$36.74

Paid

Paid



RACHELLE C THOMAS
RAFAEL CARBAJAL
RAFAELA GUADARRAM
Raul Alvarado

RAUL SOTO

RAVNELL J PROCTOR
RAYMOND D AUTREY
REBECCA M MENDOZA
REBECCA M MENDOZA
REBECCA MONTOYA
REBECCA RODRIGUEZ
REBEKAH A STRUNK
REBEKAH D NORRIS
RENATE A MEALER
RENE M MARTINEZ
RENEE M JOHNSON
REYNA M ARMENDARIZ
REYNALDA HERNANDEZ
RHONDA J HANDY
RHONDA R ROSSITER
RICARDO A DIAZ
RICHARD BATTEN
RICHARD D IVES
RICHARD D TELLES
RICHARD E CHAVEZ
RICHARD L THOMPSON
RICKIE M CHARWOOD
RICKIE M CHARWOOD
RICKY R STARNES

RITA A ROYBAL

RITA A ROYBAL

RITA M PAYNE

Robert C. Begay Jr.
Robert Craig Butler
ROBERT E CHAVEZ
ROBERT E WELLER
ROBERT J REYNA
Robert J. Reyna
ROBERT LUCERO
ROBERT M SENA
ROBERT MARTINEZ
ROBERT R MCCORMICK

10224 KELLOGG

3409 Waterside

601 S. Mesa Hill

362 S. Valverde

12105 EL GRECO

6022 CAPROCK CT #916
2913 BEACHCOMDER DR
7305 PURPLE CONE RD
7305 PURPLE CONE RD
166 POLO INN

1303 CHADBOURN

12400 Montgomery Blvd NE #124
2200 Uecker Dr, Apt 3301
10000 RUSHING APT#4
11803 TEVO TOWERS
504 SO MINEOLA

11535 CLEAR LAKE

284 MERIDA DR

21 W Avenue F

13000 E Colfax Ave, Apt 327E
225 MOON RIVER

10457 PONDEROSA

715 W BROADWAY #37
3244 ISLA MORADA

504 61ST NW

4201 ANDREWS HWY
8600 Zuni Rd. SE

8600 Zuni Rd. SE

1710 NORTH A ST.

7417 SANDY CREEK

7417 SANDY CREEK

507 S. PINE

PO Box 2308

214 Sunny Slope Dr.

4501 MORRIS APT 169
11625 rojas Dr, apt 4H
820 LOMA HERMOSA NW
820 Loma Hermosa NW
232 Turquoise Loop

4183 EL LLANO RD

CasgOlal i ¢Rralia Doc 3864-1  Filed 07/12?/15
4111 WESTCITY G-146

Apt 611

HUNTER RIDGE APT #51

EL PASO TX 79924
EL PASO TX 79936
El Paso X 79912
El Paso TX 79905
EL PASO TX 79936
EL PASO TX 79912
EL PASO X 79936
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87121
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87121
EL PASO TX 79915
EL PASO X 79903
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87111
LEWISVILLE X 75067
EL PASO TX 79924
EL PASO X 79936
MIDLAND X 79701
EL PASO X 79936
ANTHONY NM 88021
LOVINGTON NM 88260
AURORA CO 80011
EL PASO X 79912
EL PASO TX 79924
FARMINGTON NM 87401
EL PASO X 79925
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105
MIDLAND TX 79703
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87108-1893
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87108-1893
MIDLAND X 79705
SANTA FE NM 87531
SANTA FE NM 87531
ROSWELL NM 88201
Kirtland NM 87417
Ruidoso NM 88345
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87111
EL PASO TX 79936
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105
Albuquerque NM 87105
LAS CRUCES NM 88001
87701
Entere&m@ﬂng 12:02: Sﬁ age %95%
EL PASO TX 79902

$111.14
$172.67
$135.03
$232.66
$36.74
$12.49
$166.92
$30.79
$85.14
$131.37
$140.56
$110.68
$53.88
$145.65
$136.76
$95.32
$55.74
$109.35
$2.92
$55.82
$75.26
$38.48
$148.47
$108.83
$191.57
$67.35
$101.92
$152.22
$63.68
$30.06
$120.29
$129.77
$168.84
$224.45
$157.02
$161.84
$91.14
$202.71
$41.63
$99.14
$105.92
$94.13



ROBIN LERMA 122 S Glenwood St EL PASO TX 79905 $23.49

ROBIN LERMA 122 S Glenwood St EL PASO TX 79905 $67.35

ROBIN V SAUCEDO PO BOX 184 DEMING NM 88030 $134.40
ROCIO LUNA 10085 IMPERIAL STREET EL PASO TX 79924 $153.77
ROIDERICK J SMITH PO 1933 BLOOMFIELD NM 87401 $53.53
ROMAN CABRALES 436 HANNETT ALBUQUERQUE NM 87102 $56.41

RON R JARAMILLO 321 Fiesta St. SANTA FE NM 87501 $80.94
RONALD D SMITH 3704 SIERRA VISTA FARMINGTON NM 57402 $137.12
RONALD LOOMIS P.O. BOX 1185 RUIDOSO DOWNS NM 88346 $12.54

ROSA M. MINJARAS 11151 PINK CORAL EL PASO TX 79936 $155.03

ROSA MARIA BARROZO 3476 WATERSIDE EL PASO TX 79936 $1,839.62 Paid
Rosa Maria Minjares 11151 Pink Coral El Paso TX 79936-3005 $650.00
ROXANNE MONSISVAIS 5721 TROPICANA EL PASO TX 79924 $179.54
RUBYA MARTINEZ 2440 Figueroa Dr NE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87112 $63.75
Rudolfo Palacios 3655 Sahara Ave. Apt. 2006 LAS VEGAS NV 89104 $176.47
RUSSELL E DUNHAM 1824 VALTIERRA PC SW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87121 $130.98
SALOME L MENDOZA 1715 N WASHINGTON ROSWELL NM 88201 $64.12

Sam Lerma 5101 ARGUS NW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87120 $245.52
SAMANTHA A MARSHALL 1009 N. DALMONT HOBBS NM 88240 $106.43
SAMANTHA C SMITH 4510 ARLEN APT 131 EL PASO TX 79906 $35.14
SANDRA K LARA 100 N. Santa Fe St LAS CRUCES NM 88001 $306.69 PAID
Sandra Kay Lara 100 N. Santa Fe St Las Cruces NM 88001 $151.32
SANDRA M DELACRUZ 2025 E JEMEZ RD #163 LOS ALAMOS NM 87544 $109.15
SANDRA SALCIDO 200 N. Festival Dr. EL PASO TX 79912-6214 $127.86
SANDYA GONZALES 1604 S. Silver Ave. Deming NM 88030 $80.60
Santiago (James) Luna 16951 Addison Dr. Apt 240 Addison X 75001 $420.79
SANTIAGO VARELA 3229 MCLEAN EL PASO TX 79936 $26.24

SARA O CASTILLO PO BOX 1895 ANTHONY NM 88021 $113.00
SARAH M SIMMS 1840 GLADYS DR APT B LAS CRUCES NM 88001 $24.76

SARAH M SIMMS 1840 GLADYS DR APT B LAS CRUCES NM 88001 $91.89

SCIS Food Services/Landall Foods 20 N. Martingale Rd. Ste 600 Schaumburg PA 60173-2417 $16,783.42 Paid
SEAN W MINTER 3100 JANE PL NE #E-202 ALBUQUERQUE NM 87106 $169.01
Second Sun PO Box 1731 Santa Fe NM 87504 $369.25

SEMA M HOLTGREWE 2103 Carousel Dr KILLEEN X 76543-2520 $126.75
SERGIO MENDEZ 5107 ANTONIO EL PASO TX 79924 $150.69
SHANNAN N RODRIGUEZ 1428 Glengate Cir Morrisville NC 27560 $121.67
SHAWN DAWSON 328 Grove St. SE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87108-4074 $248.49
SHAWN M MCGREW 351 MONROE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87108 $125.55 PAID
SHEILA D TANGMAN 907 N BUTLER FARMINGTON NM 87401 $103.85

SHERRIE L MCMAHON

WILLIAMSBURG

N

87942-0874

$156.99

SHITAL K LALLOO
SHY H VELARDE

PO Box 874 _ M
CasOINBIARS G0 RACCHRRA-L  Filed 07/24/15  Entereg) Qieique 02-oRilra0® £7.0) $44.08

13110 Constitution Ave NE, Apt 704 ALBUQUERQUE NM 87112 $41.63


Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight


SIDNEY C ARAGON
SILVIAT CORRAL
SILVIAV MUNOZ
SOCORRO V TERAN
Socorro V. Teran
SOLEDAD MAESE
STEPHANIE M WILKERSON
STEPHANINE GORDON
STEPHEN EDWARDS
STEVE SALAZAR
STEVEN A LOPEZ
STEVEN E SMITH
Steven F. Stork
STEVEN J ARGUELLO
SUSAN GARDUNO
SUSAN SUGGS
Susana Flores

Susana Flores
SUSANNE MOODY
SUSELY MONTES
SUSELY MONTES
SUZANNE M JAQUA
SYLVIA CADENA
SYLVIAO GRADO
TABITHA R MURPHY
TAMMY BARRESI
TANYA M RODRIGUEZ
TARA L JOHNSON
TEOFILO GAMEZ
TERESA DIAZ

TERESA L MCCALE
TERESA L POPOVICH
TERESA ZAMORA
TERESAA REDHOUSE
TERRY A GONZALEZ
Theresa A. Chavez-Rocco
Theresa Carter
TIMOTHY J CUNNINGHAM
TIMOTHY MUZZEY
TONY L BOWERS
Tony S. Rodriguez, Sr.
Tony S. Rodriguez, Sr.

1317 Commerce St

1750 E Joy Dr

569 MESILLA

772 VILLA VANESSA

772 Villa Vanessa

11316 DAVID CARRASCO
405 E Harriet St

600 SW DONA ANA
5331 SUNCREST APT 84
1613 S MISSOURI

12204 SHARON Q

2252 HWY 550

5500 Cortaderia Pl NE
240 HENDREN LN NE
312 TIGRIS RD

6155 HEREFORD RD. SE
PO Box 344

PO Box 344

300 CANAL BLVD. #15
2001 HOPEWELL B216
2001 HOPEWELL B216
4515 SHEPARD NW APT D-114
11433 BEACH FRONT

P OBOX 213

1607 S. 7th St.

1807 FIELD DR NE

1407 Valley View Dr SW
213 CALLE DON LEANDRO
2905 GILBERTO AVILA
3320 FUNSTON PL

1760 STRAWBERRY
10601 CARTAGENA RD NW
P O BOX 64

PO BOX 2331

10265 RENFREW

2706 2nd Street NW
7306 Natalie NE #103KK
100 Bellemere PI.

318 BUCKEYE ST

42 Schmittle Rd

806 N. Pecos

263 Vistoso Loop
263 Vistoso Loop

Casé%)é)gq-:lpgzolg-sh? Doc 3864-1 Filed 07/24/15 Entere
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LAS VEGAS
ANTHONY
CHAPARRAL

EL PASO

El Paso

EL PASO
ALPINE
DEMING

EL PASO
ROSWELL

LAS CRUCES
AZTEC
Albuquerque
ALBUQUERQUE
RIO RANCHO
DEMING
Anthony
Anthony

LOS LUNAS
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
ALBUQUERQUE
EL PASO
ARTESIA
TUCUMCARI
ALBUQUERQUE
LOS LUNAS
ESPANOLA

EL PASO

EL PASO

RIO RANCHO
ALBUQUERQUE
BERINO
KIRTLAND

EL PASO
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Piedmont
DEMING

Ft. Stockton

NM
NM
NM
X

X

X

TX

NM
X

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
TX

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
X

TX

NM
NM
NM
NM
TX

NM
NM
SC

NM

X

87701
88021-9098
88021
79912
79912
79936
79830
88030
79912
88203
88005
87410
87111
87123
87124
88030
88021
88021
87031
87505
87505
87110
79936
88210
88401
87105
87031
87532
79936
79936
87124
87121
88024
87417
79925
87107
87110
29673-6903
88030
87801-5419

SOCORRO NM
Qg{égﬁjo]hS 12:02:5§xPage 1797%

79735

$61.59
$0.04
$92.59
$137.62
$212.42
$104.78 PAID
$35.14
$1.51
$40.35
$158.63
$190.65
$38.52
$6,534.01
$46.83
$167.45
$0.23
$29.75
$85.09
$74.92
$25.43
$53.53
$104.41
$97.06
$128.31
$40.41
$62.45
$137.65
$145.77
$59.55
$53.88
$101.92
$62.45
$142.99
$156.84
$104.60
$163.04
$210.10
$45.05
$7.12
$61.59
$300.62
$1,655.40

Paid


Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight


TRAVIS J MCKENNA
TRAVIS M GRIEGO
TRAVIS M GRIEGO

TRISH A BROCKMAN
VALERIE M CARBAJAL
VALERIE S CATE

Valley Distributors, Inc.
VANESSA M REYES
VANESSAA ANALLA
Velma M. Lara

Velma M. Lara

VELVET S CASTELLANOS
VERONICA Q HERNANDEZ
VICKI P GONZALES
VICTORIA D BEGAY
VIRGINIA M CHRISTIAN
Walter R. Doyle
WILLIAM A FERNANDEZ
WILLIAM C WECKWORTH
WILLIAM R OLIVO

WILLIE PRETIGER

Willie T. Byrd

YOLANDA TARANGO
Yolanda V. Martinez
YUDEMA BAEZA

Yudema Baeza

YVETTE CORTEZ

Yvonne M. Rodriguez
Zero Debt Bottling Ltd. dba

Case 01-10779-sh7

11605 CORONA AVE NE
PO BOX 925

2941 S Cholla St

1373 Little Big Horn Rd
11945 CROWN ROYAL
5920 Burgos Ave. NW
182 Ridge Rd.

1614 S Monroe Ave
1901 S. SUNSET #1106
9542 Celine Dr.

9542 Celine Dr.

PO BOX 86

4630 BONDS

1526 5TH ST

4200 SPANISH BIT NE # B-112
1607 N Lake St

10529 Royal Birkdale NE
5112 Paris Ave

3329 W WADLEY #56
6145 QUAIL #837

2120 WINDROCK

6663 Laguna Park Dr.
8075 ARTCRAFT RD
1190 Euclid Ct. NE

910 W Gallego Ave

910 W Gallego Ave

601 TALBOT

722 S. Gold Ave

505 Southwestern

ALBUQUERQUE
SANDIA PARK
CHANDLER
ALTO

EL PASO
Albuquerque
DAYTON
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
San Antonio
San Antonio
BERINO

EL PASO
SANTA FE
ALBUQUERQUE
Amarillo
Albuquerque
EL PASO
MIDLAND

EL PASO

EL PASO

Elk Grove

EL PASO
Albuquerque
ALPINE
Alpine
CANUTILLO
Deming

5555 Montgomery Blvd NE Albuquerque

17

NM
NM
AZ
NM
X
NM
NJ
NM
NM
X
X
NM
X
NM
NM
X
NM
TX
TX
TX
X
CA
X
NM
X
TX
X
NM
NM

87122
87047
85286-8021
88312-9551
79936
87114
8810
88203
88203
78250
78250
88024-0086
79903
87501
87111
79107-7246
87111-6570
79924
79707
79924
79925
95758
79932
87112
79830
79830
79835
88030
87110
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$49.96
$53.53
$18.09
$86.71
$185.05
$62.49
$2,327.90
$62.17
$36.74
$97.98
$407.00
$116.64
$120.93
$65.95
$63.96
$218.62  Paid
$2)83140  Paid
$61.17
$50.51
$93.72
$64.44
$1,089.82
$100.47
$218.07
$72.72 Paid
$19,106.68 Paid
$108.02
$175.26
$189.00


Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight

Rebecca Torrez
Highlight




